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2012-2015

FREE Staging & Virtual Tours | To View All My Listings, Visit SilSells.com | For a FREE Home Evaluation, Call Us

48 STONEBROOK CRES.
GEORGETOWN

5 Bedroom 4 Bathroom Open Concept, Hardwood
Floor On Main. Call Today!

9 BENNETT PL.
GLEN WILLIAMS

3 Bedroom Home Located On Quiet Cul De Sac,
Peaceful Country Living. A Must See!

FANTASTIC Retail/Residential Potential!
Main Street Store Front over 3000 Sq.Ft.

$749,900

BEAUTIFUL Upgrades, Hardwood Floors,
Granite, Huge Backyard. Call Today!

COMPLETELY RENOVATED 3 Bedrooms 2
Bath, Plus Garage with Loft on .53 Acres.
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Direct: 416-996-7355
Office: 289-891-8080
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GetWhatYou're Askin GoWith Baskin.

ALL THE INFO YOU NEED IS ONE CALL AWAY

Cell: 905-867-3280
Email: mbaskin@remaxcentre.ca
Website: www.gtown.ca
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COZY & CUTE CONDO $217,777 ~ YOUR OWN SPACE! $233,900
Ideal condo for travellers, seniors and young people looking for their Nice bright unit with solarium and two levels that
first home. Great views and nice layout. Newer carpet and large balcony. s close fo the Go station. Big ticket items are done!
Building features many amnities including pool, exercise room, hot tub, Water Softner, Roof and Windows. All you have to do
secure entrance and outdoor entertaining areas. is paint and decorate. Great equity bullder!

Visit GTOWN.CA for pictures Visit GTOWN.CA for pictures
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AMAZING New Kitchen, New Bath, 3+1
Bedrooms, Pie Shaped Yard. Call Today! =
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Want Exceptional Results and a Fast, Enjoyable Sales Experience! Call us First
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Check Out i} Videos at RealEstateActon.ca

AMAZING LOCATION! UNIQUE OFFERING!
1fabulous Glen Williams location. .. 1 remarkable
offering! ~ 1 Acre property w/original 4 bed, 1 bth, Stone/
Vinyl bungalow & existing workshop/garage + a huge
open greenspace formally the sight of local greenhouses.
TLCrequired, so bring your tool belt, design ideas and
some elbow grease to transform it! May have severance
potential! Start your own history here in “The Glen"!

Thinking Of Selling In 20167 Now’s The Time To Start Planning! | Can Help.... Call Me Today For

A Complimentary Market Evaluation On Your Home! Let Me Show You What | Can Do For You!
Not intended to solicit those under contract with another Brokerage.

Experience, Integrity & Full Service Always!

Cathy Graham-Smith
Sales Representative
Direct 905-876-6822
cathy@cgshomes.ca
www.cgshomes.ca

iProRealty

iPro Realty Ltd, Brokerage
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CHRIS DOSNE
Sales Representative
pir: 416-578-2343
1-888-450-8301

Millennium Inc. Brokerage

Independently Owned & Operated

.. 7 $549,000

CORNER 5 SIDERD/ NINTH LINE,
HALTON HILLS INBETWEEN MILTON
AND MISSISSAUGA

RARE Building Lot is 175 Feet by 250 Feet,
Backs onto acres of protected conservation
land, Phase 1 Environmental & Architect House
Plans with Five Side Rd Driveway are available,
Minutes to 401/407/403, Georgetown,

112 RIDGE RD, ROCKWOOD
15 MINS FROM 401
Stunning Freehold 4 Bedrm 1800 SQFT Luxury
Bungalow Townhouse, Former Model home with
Upgrades! Principal rooms on Main Floor such
as Master w/ Ensuite, 2nd Bedrm/Den, 4 Pc
Bath, Laundry, Huge Cathedral Ceiling Family
Rm w/ Gas Fireplace & Dining, Eat In Kitchen
w/ Granite Counters, 2nd Floor with 3rd Bedrm,
4th Bedrm, Living Rm & 4 Pc Bath, Rear Garage, * "~ -
Reverse Osmosis, $68/mth snow removal Fee, Mississauga, Milton Outlet Mall, Call today
Fenced in yard w/Interlock Patio. for details.

Specializing in Country Properties www.chrisdosne.com for photos each listing




